Name

Apple
Awilco Drilling
Barrick Gold
Banc of America
Cardinal Health
Data Modul
Ecotel
Exxon Mobil
Fabasoft
Gazprom
Gilead
Golar
Helma
Home Depot
IBM
Kapsch
Lang&Schwarz
Lloyds
Medtronic
Microsoft
Oracle
Procter&Gamble
Rushydro
Sihuan
Statoil
Sudzucker
UBS Group
Vita34

Kirzel

APC.DE
OAI.F
ABR.F
NCB.F
CLH.F

DAM.de

ESC.de

XONA.DE

FAA.de

GAZ.de
GlS.de
G20.F

H5E.de
HDI.F

IBM.DE
Bz6.f

LUS.de
LLD.de

MDT

MSF.DE

ORC.DE

PRG.DE

RG2A.F

0460.hk

DNQ.DE

SZU.de

UBS.de

V3V.de

EXTag

06.8.
02.8.
26.8.
02.9.
208.9.
06.7.
24.7.
11.8.
09.7.
15.7.
14.9.
07.9.
03.7.
31.8.
06.8.
16.09.
27.8.
12.8.
22.9.
18.8.
06.07.
22.7.
03.7.
11.9.
13.08.
16.07.
18.9.
28.07.

Div. in €

0,474
0,436
0,017
0,045
0,346
0,900
0,160
0,668
0,450
0,264
0,384
0,404
0,630
0,523
1,185
0,500
1,170
0,011
0,337
0,277
0,136
0,612
0,028
0,002
0,198
0,250
0,227
0,150



